Noland Park Country Faire April 6, 2024

BOOTH APPLICATION

Name of Group or	Business			
Name of Owner or	Responsible Party			
Address	-			
		Work Phone		
Resale #		Email (if availa	Email (if available)	
\$30.00 p	oostmarked on or befor	e March G1, 2024	12' X 12' Booth	
	quirement: Gift BU undraising, due m		o˙g]`Ybhauction for aire at check-in.	
Description of your e	xhibit, art or craft:			
Enclosed is a check for	payable to Evergreen I	Education Foundat	ion in the amount of \$	
			21, 2024. If your applicatior our payment refunded.	ı is
NOTE: We need the parking area.	following information fo	or all vehicles that	will be parked in the vendor	
Vehicle Make	Model	Year	License #	
	tion along with your Pess Agreement on the		ance Form and sign the	
Evergreen Educatior Attn: Booth Chair	ı Foundation			
	Cottonwood, CA 9602	22	Booth # Date Rcvd:	

HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

Evergreen Education Foundation Presents:

Noland Park Country Faire April 6, 2024

I/We,, a	gree to protect, indemnify, save and hold			
harmless, the Evergreen Education Foundation and/or Evergreen Union School District against and				
from any and all loss, cost, damage, or expense, arising out of or from any accident or other				
occurrence on or about said premises, causing injury to any person or property whomever and				
whatsoever and will protect, indemnify, save and hold harmless the above mentioned parties from any				
and all claims, costs, or expense arising out of any failure of the vendor in any respect to comply with				
and perform all the requirements and provisions agreed to and required by any law or ordinance, during				
the time period commencing April 6, 2024, at our premises of Noland Park/ Evergreen Middle School				
19500 Learning Way Cottonwood, CA 96022. We are	e covered for public general liability insurance.			
It is also the Vendor's responsibility to obtain a Resale Permit from the California State Board of				
Equalization , <u>if required</u> . Resale numbers will be ch	ecked to see if valid.			
Receptacles will be provided at several locations for	exhibitor trash. There will be receptacles placed			
throughout the Faire area for public use. Each Vendor is responsible to maintain cleanliness of their				
booth and the surrounding area.				
3				
NO outside alcohol, pets, or smoking shall be allowed on the Evergreen Union School District or				
Noland Park premises.				
I/We understand that the Evergreen Education Foun	dation reserves the right to ask me to leave the			
Faire without a refund if my exhibit does not conform to the booth application form or rules and				
regulations governing all Exhibitors.	to the beath application form of raise and			
The Noland Park Country Faire will be held regardless of weather conditions.				
Organization Title or Owner, please sign and date.				
Thank you.				